RESISTORS

R4-150A05 | Powerohm Braking
Resistor

By Powerohm
Catalog # R4-150A05

460 V 150 H P 100% Braking Torque 50% Duty 5 Ohms

Features
¢ Dissipates regenerated power from the motor

¢ Keeps the bus voltage from exceeding the rated limit of the
drive

¢ Provides controlled braking of motor

Application

Powerohm

®

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

General

Braking Torque

Duty Cycling

Enclosure Type
Horsepower - Maximum
Resistance Ohms
System Voltage

Type

100 %

50 %

ED6

150

5 O0hm

460 V

R4 Braking Resistor
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